—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Operating Officer
Fire Captain

Chief Financial Officer
Assistant Chief Oper Officer
Police Officer 2

Fire Captain

Retirement Administrator
Independent Budget Analyst
Fire Chief

Fire Fighter 3

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Deputy Chief Oper Officer
Deputy Chief Oper Officer
Fire Battalion Chief
Personnel Director

Public Utilities Director
City Atty

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Assistant City Attorney
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Assistant City Attorney
Police Chief

Investment Officer

Fire Captain

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department
Office Of The Coo

Total Wages

Fire-Rescue

Chief Financial Officer
Assistant Coo

Police

Fire-Rescue
Retirement
Independent Budget Analyst
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Internal Operations
Neighborhood Services
Fire-Rescue
Personnel

Public Utilities

City Attorney
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

City Attorney
Fire-Rescue

Police

City Attorney

Police

Retirement

Fire-Rescue

$283,226
$248,664
$241,520
$232,284
$227,673
$225,508
$224,838
$224,071
$223,449
$220,896
$219,814
$216,494
$213,820
$213,652
$213,124
$212,733
$211,796
$210,895
$210,847
$209,072
$207,536
$205,536
$204,788
$203,389
$200,246
$199,929
$198,675
$198,516
$198,009
$197,413
$192,648



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assistant City Attorney
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Detective

Fire Captain

City Auditor
Development Services Dir
Fire Captain
Department Director
Assistant City Attorney
Fire Captain

Fire Prevention Inspector 2

Executive Assistant Police Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Department Director
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Lifeguard 3
Department Director
Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Police Officer 2

Fire Engineer
Department Director
Fire Engineer

Police Officer 2

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

City Attorney
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Police

Fire-Rescue

Office Of The City Auditor
Development Services
Fire-Rescue
Information Technology
City Attorney
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Police

Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

General Services
Fire-Rescue

Police

Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Debt Management
Police

Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Police

Fire-Rescue

Transportation & Storm Water

Fire-Rescue

Police

$192,265
$190,162
$189,388
$188,730
$188,666
$188,461
$187,330
$187,247
$187,027
$185,965
$185,553
$185,033
$184,061
$183,948
$183,202
$182,678
$182,532
$182,512
$182,069
$181,619
$180,894
$180,569
$180,541
$180,341
$180,117
$179,319
$179,118
$178,616
$178,586
$177,405
$176,919
$176,044



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Fire Fighter 2

Fire Captain

Police Officer 2
Department Director
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Officer 2
Department Director
Marine Safety Lieutenant
Assistant Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Treasurer
Environmental Services Dir
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Officer 2

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Assistant Police Chief
Fire Captain

Police Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Fighter 2

Fire Captain

Park & Recreation Director
Police Captain
Comptroller

Police Officer 2

Fire Captain
Assistant Police Chief

Police Captain

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Police

Human Resources
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Police

Financial Management
Fire-Rescue
Police

Police

City Treasurer
Environmental Services
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Police
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Police
Fire-Rescue
Police
Fire-Rescue
Emergency Medical Services
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Park & Recreation
Police

City Comptroller
Police
Fire-Rescue
Police

Police

$175,721
$175,662
$175,581
$175,563
$175,287
$174,497
$174,348
$174,263
$173,543
$173,528
$173,033
$172,835
$172,771
$172,706
$172,585
$171,455
$171,255
$171,140
$170,592
$170,386
$169,745
$169,253
$169,175
$168,918
$168,726
$167,943
$167,846
$167,406
$167,351
$166,539
$166,257
$165,832



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer

Marine Safety Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Fighter 2

Deputy Director

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue
Fire-Rescue

Information Technology

$165,769
$165,716
$165,662
$165,375
$165,156



