	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Operating Officer		San Diego	Office Of The Coo	\$283,226
2.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$248,664
3.	Chief Financial Officer		San Diego	Chief Financial Officer	\$241,520
4.	Assistant Chief Oper Officer		San Diego	Assistant Coo	\$232,284
5.	Police Officer 2		San Diego	Police	\$227,673
6.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$225,508
7.	Retirement Administrator		San Diego	Retirement	\$224,838
8.	Independent Budget Analyst		San Diego	Independent Budget Analyst	\$224,071
9.	Fire Chief		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$223,449
10.	Fire Fighter 3		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$220,896
11.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$219,814
12.	Fire Engineer		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$216,494
13.	Fire Engineer		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$213,820
14.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$213,652
15.	Deputy Chief Oper Officer		San Diego	Internal Operations	\$213,124
16.	Deputy Chief Oper Officer		San Diego	Neighborhood Services	\$212,733
17.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$211,796
18.	Personnel Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$210,895
19.	Public Utilities Director		San Diego	Public Utilities	\$210,847
20.	City Atty		San Diego	City Attorney	\$209,072
21.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$207,536
22.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$205,536
23.	Fire Engineer		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$204,788
24.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$203,389
25.	Assistant City Attorney		San Diego	City Attorney	\$200,246
26.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$199,929
27.	Police Sergeant		San Diego	Police	\$198,675
28.	Assistant City Attorney		San Diego	City Attorney	\$198,516
29.	Police Chief		San Diego	Police	\$198,009
30.	Investment Officer		San Diego	Retirement	\$197,413
31.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$192,648

32.	Assistant City Attorney	San Diego	City Attorney	\$192,265
33.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$190,162
34.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$189,388
35.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$188,730
36.	Police Detective	San Diego	Police	\$188,666
37.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$188,461
38.	City Auditor	San Diego	Office Of The City Auditor	\$187,330
39.	Development Services Dir	San Diego	Development Services	\$187,247
40.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$187,027
41.	Department Director	San Diego	Information Technology	\$185,965
42.	Assistant City Attorney	San Diego	City Attorney	\$185,553
43.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$185,033
44.	Fire Prevention Inspector 2	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$184,061
45.	Executive Assistant Police Chief	San Diego	Police	\$183,948
46.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$183,202
47.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$182,678
48.	Department Director	San Diego	General Services	\$182,532
49.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$182,512
50.	Police Sergeant	San Diego	Police	\$182,069
51.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$181,619
52.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$180,894
53.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$180,569
54.	Lifeguard 3	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$180,541
55.	Department Director	San Diego	Debt Management	\$180,341
56.	Police Sergeant	San Diego	Police	\$180,117
57.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$179,319
58.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$179,118
59.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$178,616
60.	Fire Engineer	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$178,586
61.	Department Director	San Diego	Transportation & Storm Water	\$177,405
62.	Fire Engineer	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$176,919
63.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$176,044

64.	Fire Fighter 2	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$175,721
65.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$175,662
66.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$175,581
67.	Department Director	San Diego	Human Resources	\$175,563
68.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$175,287
69.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$174,497
70.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$174,348
71.	Department Director	San Diego	Financial Management	\$174,263
72.	Marine Safety Lieutenant	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$173,543
73.	Assistant Police Chief	San Diego	Police	\$173,528
74.	Police Sergeant	San Diego	Police	\$173,033
75.	Treasurer	San Diego	City Treasurer	\$172,835
76.	Environmental Services Dir	San Diego	Environmental Services	\$172,771
77.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$172,706
78.	Fire Engineer	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$172,585
79.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$171,455
80.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$171,255
81.	Fire Engineer	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$171,140
82.	Assistant Police Chief	San Diego	Police	\$170,592
83.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$170,386
84.	Police Captain	San Diego	Police	\$169,745
85.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$169,253
86.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$169,175
87.	Fire Fighter 2	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$168,918
88.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$168,726
89.	Park & Recreation Director	San Diego	Park & Recreation	\$167,943
90.	Police Captain	San Diego	Police	\$167,846
91.	Comptroller	San Diego	City Comptroller	\$167,406
92.	Police Officer 2	San Diego	Police	\$167,351
93.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$166,539
94.	Assistant Police Chief	San Diego	Police	\$166,257
95.	Police Captain	San Diego	Police	\$165,832

96.	Fire Engineer	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$165,769
97.	Marine Safety Lieutenant	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$165,716
98.	Fire Captain	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$165,662
99.	Fire Fighter 2	San Diego	Fire-Rescue	\$165,375
100.	Deputy Director	San Diego	Information Technology	\$165,156